EPS PVC sleeving
Material
Lead free flexible PVC
Operating Temperature -20ºC to 85ºC
220%Elongation at Break
Insulation Resistance 10¹⁰ Ohm/cm
Dielectric Strength 20kv/mm
Hardness BSS20-30

EPS-A-006.0-6-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-006.0-1-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
Ordering information - Standard Colours
Standard Colour Options
Blue
6 45
Green/YellowBrown
1
Wall
EPS-A-006.0-45-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
Colour
Full Colour Range
9
Black Yellow BlueRed
0 2 4 5 6 45
Green White Green/YellowBrown
1
Grey
8
Non standard colours are available upon request
Black
0
*All dimensions in mm
Part number
Internal
Diameter
For Cable
Diameter Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EPS-A-004.0-0-SP 4.0 1.5 - 2.5mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-005.0-0-SP 5.0 2.5 - 4.0mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-006.0-0-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-008.0-0-SP 8.0 10mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-010.0-0-SP 10.0 16 - 25mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-012.0-0-SP 12.0 35mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-014.0-0-SP 14.0 50mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-016.0-0-SP 16.0 70mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-020.0-0-SP 20.0 95mm² 1.0 50
EPS-A-025.0-0-SP 25.0 120mm² 1.0 50
Ordering information - Black
WallColour
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN